ING

Permit Type

Commercial

Institutional

Residential - Accessory
Residential - Apartments
Residential - Detached
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection

Tents

Water Connection

Number of Permits:

Generated: 2022-10-12 10:33:46 AM by JROOSI

Permit Summary

Count

N OO U1 R RN

10

10

54

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Sep-2022 to 30-Sep-2022

Work Value
$375,000.00
$100,000.00

$1,614,000.00
$50,000.00
$9,838,360.00
$2,270,000.00
$800,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15,047,360.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$3,052.32
$400.00
$5,906.86
$2,544.30
$67,287.48
$21,078.81
$5,275.22
$0.00
$7,650.00
$1,836.00
$0.00
$765.00
$115,795.99

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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